
|ηMuon |

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2

M
uo

ns
 / 

0.
1

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Data
 signaltt
 othertt

Single t
W+jets
Multijet
Uncertainty

CMS
Supplementary

 (8 TeV)-119.7 fb

+jetsµ1t+1b, 

|ηMuon |
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2

D
at

a 
/ F

it

0.2

1

1.8


	Contents
	Page 1


